Keller Technik/Waschk
16.08 m? 12.39 m?

Hobbyraum
25.3 m?




11.34

10.38

8.38

2.00

Eing/Diele
16.65 m?

Wohnbereich
23.63 m?

6.48

Gast/Buro
12.46 m?

Kochen/Essen
22.64 m?

| 4.86

2.29

1.08 |

|

7.01

10.38

Eing/Diele
Garderobe
DU/WC
Biiro/Gast
Kochen/Essen
Wohbereich

16,65 m?
2,95 m?
4,50 m?

12,46 m?

22,64 m?

23,63 m?

PARTNERHAUS

Copyright

Erdgeschof:
Obergeschof:
Gesamtflache:

82,83 m?
88.66 m?
171,49 m?



8.38

11.34

Treppe
5.15 m?
immer 3 Badezimmer
16:44 m? 12,75 m*
Flur
3.54 m?
immer 2 Zimmex 1
21.01 m? 17.32 m
Terrasse

11,341 7-60 m

8.38

Flur
Badezimmer
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Zimmer 3
Terrasse

3,54 m?
12,75 m?
17,32 m?
21,01 m?
16,44 m?
17,60 m?

PARTNERHAUS

Copyright

ErdgeschoR:

ObergeschoR:
Gesamtflache:

82,83 m?
88,66 m?
171,49 m?



Schnitt A--A

+7.13°
v |_| DN = 14°
+5.93
v
‘5
N
N 1

+0.25




